
CIF LOS ANGELES CITY SECTION

2008-09 Calendar Dates for Committee Meetings

Rules Committee Meeting Interscholastic Athletic Committee Meetings

Wed, August 20, 2008 Monday, September 15, 2008

Tuesday, October 14, 2008 Monday, October 27, 2008

Tuesday, November 25, 2008 Monday, January 26, 2009

Tuesday, January 13, 2009 Monday, March 2, 2009

Tuesday, February 17, 2009 Monday, April 20, 2009

Tuesday, March 31, 2009 Monday, June 1, 2009

Tuesday, May 5, 2009

Thursday, June 9, 2009

Annual Meeting for Athletic Administrators

Thursday, August 21, 2008
Bravo Medical Magnet High School
9:00am – 3:00pm

All rules Committee Meeting listed above will begin at 7:30 am, in the Athletics 
Office.  Other IAC sub-committees will meet as needed, with dates determined by 
Committee Chairs.

All IAC Committee meeting will begin at 7:30 am, at Contreras Learning Center 
(TBD)


